Colleges & Universities

University of Oklahoma

Oklahoma State University

University of Central Oklahoma

East Central University

Northeastern State University

Northwestern Oklahoma State University

Southeastern Oklahoma State University

Southwestern Oklahoma State University

Cameron University

Langston University

Oklahoma Panhandle State University

Rogers State University

University of Science & Arts of Okla

Carl Albert State College

Connors State College

Eastern Oklahoma State College

Murray State College

Northeastern Oklahoma A&M College

Northern Oklahoma College

Oklahoma City Community College

Redlands Community College

Rose State College

Seminole State College

Tulsa Community College

Western Oklahoma State College

Total for colleges and universities
Constituent Agencies

OU Health Sciences Center

OU Law Center

OU Tulsa

OSU Oklahoma Ag Experiment Station

OSU Oklahoma Cooperative Extension Service

OSU Center for Veterinary Medicine

OSU Center for Health Sciences

OSU Oklahoma City

OoSuIT

OSU Tulsa

Total for constituent agencies

Total
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PPE Reimbursement for Higher Education Institutions - Coronavirus Relief Fund

FY 21 State Appropriated Funds
(Operations)

102,930,741.00
92,092,960.00
40,289,543.00
13,120,765.00
27,548,632.00
7,653,927.00
13,945,758.00
17,043,637.00
16,144,002.00
13,929,433.00
5,414,586.00
10,733,985.00
5,552,154.00
4,880,959.00
5,140,925.00
4,881,761.00
4,406,970.00
6,670,531.00
7,820,726.00
19,685,294.00
4,811,010.00
15,671,690.00
4,513,429.00
27,890,623.00
4,354,688.00
477,128,729.00

71,334,290.00
4,500,727.00
5,966,464.00
19,840,590.00
21,584,491.00
8,216,561.00
11,465,082.00
9,531,453.00
10,893,804.00
8,213,665.00
171,547,127.00

648,675,856.00

Base Amount of
CARES Allocation

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$1,250,000

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$500,000

$ 1,750,000.00

Dollars to Distribute:
Base Amount:

1/2 of remaining funds

spread based on % of
state appropriation

$257,852.13
$230,702.37
$100,929.47
$32,868.87
$69,012.17
$19,173.88
$34,935.56
$42,696.07
$40,442.39
$34,894.67
$13,564.10
$26,889.74
$13,908.72
$12,227.31
$12,878.55
$12,229.32
$11,039.91
$16,710.37
$19,591.73
$49,313.69
$12,052.08
$39,259.20
$11,306.61
$69,868.89
$10,908.94
$1,195,256.73

$178,699.76
$11,274.79
$14,946.61
$49,702.73
$54,071.38
$20,583.33
$28,721.21
$23,877.27
$27,290.10
$20,576.08
$429,743.27

$1,625,000.00

$5,000,000
$50,000

Student count in 2019 (Fall
2019 Headcount)

27544
24295
15452
3576
7879
1992
4542
5267
4290
2119
1262
3633
852
1900
2090
1541
2143
1897
4181
12039
1929
7420
1602
16475
1278

3126
891

o

423
980
5760
2401

170779

% of student
count

16.13%
14.23%
9.05%
2.09%
4.61%
1.17%
2.66%
3.08%
2.51%
1.24%
0.74%
2.13%
0.50%
1.11%
1.22%
0.90%
1.25%
1.11%
2.45%
7.05%
1.13%
4.34%
0.94%
9.65%
0.75%

1.83%
0.52%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.25%
0.57%
3.37%
1.41%
0.00%

1/2 of remaining
funds spread based
on Student
Population
$262,087.26
$231,172.30
$147,029.20
$34,026.43
$74,970.43
$18,954.32
$43,218.14
$50,116.67
$40,820.30
$20,162.75
$12,008.21
$34,568.80
$8,106.97
$18,078.92
$19,886.81
$14,662.96
$20,391.12
$18,050.38
$39,783.14
$114,553.75
$18,354.86
$70,602.94
$15,243.38
$156,763.27
$12,160.45
$1,495,773.78

$29,744.58
$8,478.06
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,024.94
$9,324.92
$54,807.68
$22,846.05
$0.00
$129,226.22

$1,625,000.00

Total CARES
Allocation

$569,939.39
$511,874.68
$297,958.67
$116,895.30
$193,982.60
$88,128.20
$128,153.70
$142,812.74
$131,262.69
$105,057.42
$75,572.31
$111,458.54
$72,015.69
$80,306.23
$82,765.36
$76,892.27
$81,431.03
$84,760.74
$109,374.87
$213,867.44
$80,406.94
$159,862.14
$76,549.99
$276,632.16
$73,069.40
$3,941,030.51

$258,444.34
$69,752.85
$64,946.61
$99,702.73
$104,071.38
$74,608.27
$88,046.13
$128,684.95
$100,136.15
$70,576.08
$1,058,969.49

$5,000,000.00



