PPE Reimbursement for Higher Education Institutions - Coronavirus Relief Fund

Dollars to Distribute: \$5,000,000
Base Amount: \$50,000

				1/2 of remaining funds			1/2 of remaining	
Colleges & Universities	FY 2	1 State Appropriated Funds	Base Amount of	spread based on % of	Student count in 2019 (Fall	% of student	funds spread based	Total CARES
coneges & oniversities		(Operations)	CARES Allocation	state appropriation	2019 Headcount)	count	on Student	Allocation
			4=0.000			46.400/	Population	45.00.000.00
University of Oklahoma	\$	102,930,741.00	\$50,000	\$257,852.13	27544	16.13%	\$262,087.26	\$569,939.39
Oklahoma State University	\$	92,092,960.00	\$50,000	\$230,702.37	24295	14.23%	\$231,172.30	\$511,874.68
University of Central Oklahoma	\$	40,289,543.00	\$50,000	\$100,929.47	15452	9.05%	\$147,029.20	\$297,958.67
East Central University	\$	13,120,765.00	\$50,000	\$32,868.87	3576	2.09%	\$34,026.43	\$116,895.30
Northeastern State University	\$	27,548,632.00	\$50,000	\$69,012.17	7879	4.61%	\$74,970.43	\$193,982.60
Northwestern Oklahoma State University	\$	7,653,927.00	\$50,000	\$19,173.88	1992	1.17%	\$18,954.32	\$88,128.20
Southeastern Oklahoma State University	\$	13,945,758.00	\$50,000	\$34,935.56	4542	2.66%	\$43,218.14	\$128,153.70
Southwestern Oklahoma State University	\$	17,043,637.00	\$50,000	\$42,696.07	5267	3.08%	\$50,116.67	\$142,812.74
Cameron University	\$	16,144,002.00	\$50,000	\$40,442.39	4290	2.51%	\$40,820.30	\$131,262.69
Langston University	\$	13,929,433.00	\$50,000	\$34,894.67	2119	1.24%	\$20,162.75	\$105,057.42
Oklahoma Panhandle State University	\$	5,414,586.00	\$50,000	\$13,564.10	1262	0.74%	\$12,008.21	\$75,572.31
Rogers State University	\$	10,733,985.00	\$50,000	\$26,889.74	3633	2.13%	\$34,568.80	\$111,458.54
University of Science & Arts of Okla	\$	5,552,154.00	\$50,000	\$13,908.72	852	0.50%	\$8,106.97	\$72,015.69
Carl Albert State College	\$	4,880,959.00	\$50,000	\$12,227.31	1900	1.11%	\$18,078.92	\$80,306.23
Connors State College	\$	5,140,925.00	\$50,000	\$12,878.55	2090	1.22%	\$19,886.81	\$82,765.36
Eastern Oklahoma State College	\$	4,881,761.00	\$50,000	\$12,229.32	1541	0.90%	\$14,662.96	\$76,892.27
Murray State College	\$	4,406,970.00	\$50,000	\$11,039.91	2143	1.25%	\$20,391.12	\$81,431.03
Northeastern Oklahoma A&M College	\$	6,670,531.00	\$50,000	\$16,710.37	1897	1.11%	\$18,050.38	\$84,760.74
Northern Oklahoma College	\$	7,820,726.00	\$50,000	\$19,591.73	4181	2.45%	\$39,783.14	\$109,374.87
Oklahoma City Community College	\$	19,685,294.00	\$50,000	\$49,313.69	12039	7.05%	\$114,553.75	\$213,867.44
Redlands Community College	\$	4,811,010.00	\$50,000	\$12,052.08	1929	1.13%	\$18,354.86	\$80,406.94
Rose State College	\$	15,671,690.00	\$50,000	\$39,259.20	7420	4.34%	\$70,602.94	\$159,862.14
Seminole State College	\$	4,513,429.00	\$50,000	\$11,306.61	1602	0.94%	\$15,243.38	\$76,549.99
Tulsa Community College	\$	27,890,623.00	\$50,000	\$69,868.89	16475	9.65%	\$156,763.27	\$276,632.16
Western Oklahoma State College	\$	4,354,688.00	\$50,000	\$10,908.94	1278	0.75%	\$12,160.45	\$73,069.40
Total for colleges and universities	\$	477,128,729.00	\$1,250,000	\$1,195,256.73			\$1,495,773.78	\$3,941,030.51
Constituent Agencies		, ,	. , ,				. , ,	
OU Health Sciences Center	Ś	71,334,290.00	\$50,000	\$178,699.76	3126	1.83%	\$29,744.58	\$258,444.34
OU Law Center	\$	4,500,727.00	\$50,000	\$11,274.79	891	0.52%	\$8,478.06	\$69,752.85
OU Tulsa	\$	5,966,464.00	\$50,000	\$14,946.61	0	0.00%	\$0.00	\$64,946.61
OSU Oklahoma Ag Experiment Station	Ś	19,840,590.00	\$50,000	\$49,702.73	0	0.00%	\$0.00	\$99,702.73
OSU Oklahoma Cooperative Extension Service	Ś	21,584,491.00	\$50,000	\$54,071.38	0	0.00%	\$0.00	\$104,071.38
OSU Center for Veterinary Medicine	Ś	8,216,561.00	\$50,000	\$20,583.33	423	0.25%	\$4,024.94	\$74,608.27
OSU Center for Health Sciences	Ś	11,465,082.00	\$50,000	\$28,721.21	980	0.57%	\$9,324.92	\$88,046.13
OSU Oklahoma City	Ś	9,531,453.00	\$50,000	\$23,877.27	5760	3.37%	\$54,807.68	\$128,684.95
OSU IT	Ś	10,893,804.00	\$50,000	\$27,290.10	2401	1.41%	\$22,846.05	\$100,136.15
OSU Tulsa	\$	8,213,665.00	\$50,000	\$20,576.08	0	0.00%	\$0.00	\$70,576.08
Total for constituent agencies	۶ \$	171,547,127.00	\$500,000	\$429,743.27	U	0.00%	\$129,226.22	\$1,058,969.49
Total joi constituent agencies	Ţ	171,547,127.00	\$300,000	γ 4 29,743.27			7129,220.22	71,000,000.45
Total	\$	648,675,856.00	\$ 1,750,000.00	\$1,625,000.00	170779		\$1,625,000.00	\$5,000,000.00